N/A
IC BATT CHG LI-ION 1 CELL 10SON
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
BQ24041DSQR Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy BQ24041DSQR,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Max): 28V
Supplier Device Package: 10-WSON (2x2)
Series: -
Programmable Features: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 10-WFDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Cells: 1
Interface: -
Fault Protection: Over Temperature, Over Voltage, Short Circuit
Current - Charging: Constant - Programmable
Charge Current - Max: 1A
Battery Pack Voltage: 4.2V
Battery Chemistry: Lithium-Ion/Polymer
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
BQ24041DSQR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BQ24045DSQR
IC BATT CHG LI-ION 1 CELL 10SON
N/A
RFQ
BQ24040DSQR
IC BATT CHG LI-ION 1 CELL 10SON
N/A
RFQ
BQ24038RHLT
IC PWR MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 20-QFN
N/A
RFQ
BQ24041DSQT
IC BATT CHG LI-ION 1 CELL 10SON
N/A
RFQ
BQ24038RHLTG4
IC PWR MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 20-QFN
N/A
RFQ
BQ24045DSQT
IC BATT CHG LI-ION 1 CELL 10SON
N/A
RFQ
BQ24040DSQT
IC BATT CHG LI-ION 1 CELL 10SON
N/A
RFQ
BQ24041EVM
EVAL MODULE FOR BQ24041
N/A
RFQ
BQ24040EVM
EVAL MODULE FOR BQ24040
N/A
RFQ
BQ24045EVM
EVALUATION BOARD FOR BQ24045
N/A
RFQ
CSR0603JT24L0
RES SMD 0.024 OHM 5% 1/8W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2010DTC2M40
RES SMD 2.4M OHM 0.5% 1/4W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2010DTC2M70
RES SMD 2.7M OHM 0.5% 1/4W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
ERJ-S12F2552U
RES SMD 25.5K OHM 1% 3/4W 1812
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
CRCW25121M00JNTG
RES SMD 1M OHM 5% 1W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CRCW25124R70JNTG
RES SMD 4.7 OHM 5% 1W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT2512FKE0736R5L
RES SMD 36.5 OHM 1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF0805BKE6R49
RES SMD 6.49 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RL2010FK-070R332L
RES SMD 0.332 OHM 1% 3/4W 2010
Yageo
RFQ
AT0805CRD0753R6L
RES SMD 53.6 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ